EPA
ESSEN
TIA
LS
39
EPA KITS
Workstation Kits 40
Field Service Kits 41

Bench mat colours available: Grey, Beige, Green or Blue
Please specify colour when ordering.
Mat Size Order Code
1000 x 600 WSK1-1006
1200 x 600 WSK1-1206
1500 x 600 WSK1-1506
1800 x 600 WSK1-1806
Configuration Kit
A specialist kit designed for use when carrying out PCB installation in
computers and other electronic equipment.
The kit comprises a small Neostat C2 mat fitted with 2 x 10mm male press

In addition to the range of standard mats, SSE offer a cutting service to customers requirements.
Note: tolerance on cut mat dimensions is as follows: up to 2000mm ±2mm up to 3000mm ±3mm over 3000mm ± 5mm
Dims. (mm) Order Code
600 X 300 BSC2-0603
600 X 400 BSC2-0604
600 X 600 BSC2-0606
Grey Green
BeigeBlue
PRESS STUD CODES FOR BENCH MATS
Add to Order Code to indicate positions required.
Please add colour choice when ordering; Grey - Beige - Blue - Green
SPECIFICATION
Leakage Resistance: 106-108 Ω
Thickness: 2mm
Material width: 1200mm
Full roll length: 10m
Weight: 2.7kg per sq.mNeostat C2 Cut Lengths ???? = Length in mm
Dims. (mm) Order Code
10m x 1000 wide BMC2-ROLL-1000
10m x 1200 wide BMC2-ROLL
Neostat C2 Full Rolls
Dims. (mm) Order Code
900 x 600 BMC2-0906
1000 x 600 BMC2-1006
1200 x 600 BMC2-1206
1500 x 600 BMC2-1506
1800 x 600 BMC2-1806
Neostat C2 Standard Mats
-3A -3B -5A -5B
-1A -1B -2A -2B
-4A

STATFREE® Type 0 Cut Lengths
(??? = Specify length required in mm)
Description Order Code
Pre-cut Mats
900 x 600mm Blue CW-80582
900 x 600mm Grey CW-80584
1200 x 600mm Blue CW-80583
1200 x 600mm Grey CW-80585
Full Rolls
12.2m x 600mm Blue CW-80657
12.2m x 600mm Grey CW-80660
12.2m x 760mm Blue CW-80658
12.2m x 760mm Grey CW-80661
12.2m x 1200mm Blue CW-80659
12.2m x 1200mm Grey CW-80662
Micastat® Dissipative Laminate
Low tribocharging, high pressure laminate with patented conductive layer.
Micastat® Grounding
FLUSH MOUNT INSERT
The flush mount insert provides an
excellent ground path for static
dissipative laminate such as Micastat.
FLUSH MOUNT INSERT WITH DUAL
BENCH MOUNT WRIST STRAP POINT
This item includes all components in
CW-90202 and all items to ground
two wrist straps with 10mm press
stud or 4mm banana plug terminations.
INSTALLATION TOOL
Use tool to install the CW-90202/4
SPECIFICATION
Rp 106 -109 ohms.
Rg 106 –108 ohms.
Charge decay: <0.009
seconds (FTMS-101 C
method 4046)
Voltage Suppression:
0 Volts (ETS method)
Thickness: 0.97mm.
Description Order Code
Sheet Size (Nominal) Beige Grey
2400 x 760mm CW-90022 CW-90066
3000 x 760mm CW-90024 CW-90068
3600 x 760mm CW-90026 CW-90070
2400 x 910mm CW-90028 CW-90072
3000 x 910mm CW-90030 CW-90074
3600 x 910mm CW-90032 CW-90076
2400 x 1200mm CW-90034 CW-90078
3000 x 1200mm CW-90035 CW-90079
3600 x 1200mm CW-90036 CW-90080
2400 x 1500mm CW-90038 CW-90082
3000 x 1500mm CW-90040 CW-90084
3600 x 1500mm CW-90042 CW-90086
Item # 60354
Wrist Strap Ground
sold with item
90204 only

Grey
Blue
Description Order Code
1200 x 600 RTN-1206-?
1200 x 750 RTN-1207-?
1200 x 900 RTN-1209-?
1500 x 600 RTN-1506-?
1500 x 750 RTN-1507-?
1500 x 900 RTN-1509-?
1800 x 600 RTN-1806-?
1800 x 750 RTN-1807-?
1800 x 900 RTN-1809-?
Dissipative Laminate A hard high pressure dissipative laminate, 1.0mm thick
with excellent solder, chemical and heat resistant properties.
Leakage resistance: 106-108 Ω
Colour: grey
Description Order Code
1200 x 600 RTL-1206
1200 x 750 RTL-1207
1200 x 900 RTL-1209
1500 x 600 RTL-1506
1500 x 750 RTL-1507
1500 x 900 RTL-1509
1800 x 600 RTL-1806
1800 x 750 RTL-1807
1800 x 900 RTL-1809
Dissipative Melamine Faced Particle Board An economical alternative to
laminate, this material has a dissipative melamine surface on both sides, with a
conductive substrate.
Overall thickness: 19mm
Colour: grey
Description Order Code
1200 x 600 RTM-1206
1200 x 750 RTM-1207
1200 x 900 RTM-1209
1500 x 600 RTM-1506
1500 x 750 RTM-1507
1500 x 900 RTM-1509
1800 x 600 RTM-1806
1800 x 750 RTM-1807
1800 x 900 RTM-1809
Neostat C2
Laminate
A
N

Rg 107-109 Ω
Thickness: 9.5mm
Description Order Code
1520 x 910mm DAF-1509
Dims. (mm) Order Code
18.3m x 900mm roll grey CW-80135
18.3m x 1200mm roll grey CW-80136
Dims. (mm) Order Code
900 wide per metre CW-80135-LM-???
1200mm wide per metre CW-80136-LM-???
Statfree® Type i Conductive Anti-Fatigue
Interlocking Rubber
Statfree Type i offers the choice of multiple lengths and widths,
manufactured from durable homogeneous rubber with patterned
interlocking strip. Easily trimmed.
SAFETY NOTE:
Care must be exercised in the use of conductive floor mat materials
with inherent resistance values below 1 MΩ.
Do not use in contact with grounded metalwork, machinery, low
resistance sub-floors or other equipment.
Where mains powered equipment is in use it is recommended that
higher resistance materials are chosen.
Always ground through connections incorporating 1 MΩ resistors
BS EN 61340-5-1 recommends that resistance to ground (Rg) >
7.5x105Ω when a floor is used for primary grounding.
Description Order Code
Individual Mats
0.6 m x 0.9 m mat, black CW-80650
This product is available as a continuous runner,
up tp 22.50m x 0.91m wide.
Please contact our Sales Team for pricing on this option.
Feather Edge Strip

backing. Resistant to hot solder and chemicals.
Available in full rolls, cut lengths or as standard pre-cut mats.
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Standard Mats
1200 x 1200 NED2-1212
1500 x 1200 NED2-1512
1800 x 1200 NED2-1812
2100 x 1200 NED2-2112
Cut Lengths ????=Length in mm.
1200 wide NED2-????-12
Full Rolls
10m x 1200mm NED2-ROLL
Static Dissipative Vinyl Floor Mats
7300 Range
Sheet vinyl floor mats, 2mm thick with a conductive backing, available as
standard mats, cut to customer requirement or in full rolls.
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Standard Mats
1500 x 1000 FMV-1510
2000 x 750 FMV-2007
2500 x 750 FMV-2507
3000 x 750 FMV-3007
2000 x 1500 FMV-2015
Cut Lengths ????=Length in mm
1500 wide FMV-????-15
Full Rolls
25m x 1500mm FMV-7300
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Double Sided Adhesive Tape
50m x 50mm DST-5050
5m x 50mm DST-0550